
B.—2b, 42

Appropriations for General Government Services.

CLASS III.—POSTAL AND TELEGRAPHIC—continued.

Item. 7-78.18

£ b. d. £ B. d
POSTAL DEPARTMENT—continued.

130

131

VOTE No. 2G—continued.
Head Offices and Sub Offices—continued.

Sub-Offices, Blenheim—Havelock—
Postmaster (also Collector of Customs

£180, Resident Magistrate £50, and
Telegraphist £00)

Kaikoura —
Postmaster (also Collector of Customs

£130, Judicial £30, Eegistration and
Returning Officer £25, Registrar of
Births, &c, fees, andTelegraphist £25)

Kekerangu—
Postmaster (also Telegraphist £125) ...

Picton—
Postmaster (also Collector of Customs

£230, and Telegraphist £60)
Cadet ■

10 Country Postmasters

40 i

15 i

0

0

0

0

132 Nil.

133
130 i
100 i
105 i

0
0
0

0
0
(I

134
135

840 0 0

138
137
138
139
140

141
142
143
144

145

146

147

Head Office, Christcliurch—
Chief Postmaster
Chief Clerk
Money Order Clerk
Clerk
9 Clerks, 1 at £200, 2 at £180, 1 at £100,

1 at £145, 2 at £140, 1 at £120, and 1
at £100

2 Cadets at £75
5 Letter Carriers, 1 at £130, and 4 at £125
Messenger
Mail Cart Driver

Sub-Uffices—Amberley—
Postmaster (also Telegraphist £110) ...

Akaroa—
Postmaster (also Collector of Customs

£25, and Telegraphist £25)
Messenger (also Telegraph £40)

Ashburton—Postmaster (also Telegraphist £140) ...
Messenger

Bealey—
Postmaster (also Meteorologist £20, and

Telegraphist £225)
Cheviot—

Postmaster (also Telegraphist £100) ...
Dunsandel—

Postmaster (also Telegraphist £125) ...
Gei-aldine—

Postmaster (also Telegraphist £140) ...
Hurunui—

Postmaster (also Telegraphist £110) ...
Kaiapoi—

Postmaster (also Telegraphist) £100) ...
Letter Carrier

Kowai (Leithtield)—Postmaster (also Telegraphist £110) ...
Lyttelton—

Postmaster ...

500 0 0
300 0 0
260 0 0
235 0 0

1,305 0 0
150 0 0
630 0 0
110 0 0
95 0 0

20 0 0

150 0 0
5 0 0

148
149

35 0 0
40 0 0

150
10 0 0

151 ]5 0 0

152 25 0 0

153 30 0 0

154 20 0 0

155
156

135 0 0
95 0 0

157 25 0 0

158 250 0 0


	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

