Appropriations for General Government Services.

CLASS III.—POSTAL AND TELEGRAPHIC—continued.							
Item.		1877–78.					
	POSTAL DEPARTMENT—continued.	£	8.	d.	£	Ħ.	d .
	VOTE No. 26—continued.						
	HEAD OFFICES AND SUB OFFICES—continued. Sub-Offices, Blenheim—						
130	Havelock— Postmaster (also Collector of Customs			1			
190	£180, Resident Magistrate £50, and						
	Telegraphist £60)	40	0	0			
	Kaikoura—						
131	Postmaster (also Collector of Customs £130, Judicial £30, Registration and						
	Returning Officer £25, Registrar of						
	Births, &c., fees, and Telegraphist £25)	15	0	0			
	Kekerangu—		_				
132	Postmaster (also Telegraphist £125) Picton—	Ni	l.		٠		
133	Postmaster (also Collector of Customs		_				
	£230, and Telegraphist £60)	130	0	0			
134	Cadet	100 105	0	0			
135	10 Country Postmasters			_			
		840	0	0			
	Head Office, Christchurch—						
136	Chief Postmaster	500	0	0			
137	Chief Clerk	300	0	0			
138	Money Order Clerk	260	0	0			
139	Clerk	235	0	0			
140	9 Clerks, 1 at £200, 2 at £180, 1 at £160,						
	1 at £145, 2 at £140, 1 at £120, and 1 at £100	1,365	0	0			
141	2 Cadets at £75	150	ō	0			
142	5 Letter Carriers, 1 at £130, and 4 at £125	630	0	0			
143	${f Messenger}$	110	0	0			
144	Mail Cart Driver	95	0	O			
	Sub-Offices—						
145	Amberley— Postmaster (also Telegraphist £110)	20	0	o			
TIO	Akaroa—		Ů	Ĭ			
146	Postmaster (also Collector of Customs						
	£25, and Telegraphist £25) $ $	150	0	0			
147	Messenger (also Telegraph £40)	5	0	\mathbf{o}_{\parallel}			
140	Ashburton— Purtmenton (also Tolographist £140)	35	0	o			
148 149	Postmaster (also Telegraphist £140) Messenger	40	0	0			
LTU	Bealey—	20	·	Ĭ			
150	Postmaster (also Meteorologist £20, and						
	Telegraphist £225)	10	0	0			
	Cheviot—	15	^				
151	Postmaster (also Telegraphist £100)	15	0	o			
152	Dunsandel— Postmaster (also Telegraphist £125)	25	0	o			
102	Geraldine—		Ů	Ĭ			
153	Postmaster (also Telegraphist £140)	30	0	0			
	Hurunui						
154	Postmaster (also Telegraphist £110)	20	0	0			
3	Kaispoi— Postmostor (else Telegraphist) £100)	195	Λ				
155 156	Postmaster (also Telegraphist) £100) Letter Carrier	135 95	0	0			
156	Kowai (Leithfield)—	50	•	٦			
157	Postmaster (also Telegraphist £110)	25	0	o			
	Lyttelton—	_					
158	Postmaster	250	0	0			